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Key Indicator - 2.7. 1
Under Criterion Il of Teaching — Lc‘lrnmg, » and Evaluation
(Students Response in %»)

i i i i / ardi i ning process
Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning p

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4- 8510 100% 3-70t0 84% | 2-70 to 84% [- 30to 54% 0- Below 30 %
21.55 36.20 25 17.25 00
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4- Thoroughly 3- Satisfactorily 2- Poorly 1- Indifferently 0- Won’t teach at all
36.20 55.17 7.75 0.86 0
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4- Alv\fays 3- Some.times 2- Just satisfactorily 1- Generally 0- Very poor
effective effective _ ineffective communication
49.13 30.17 14.65 4.31 1.72
4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4- Excellent - - :
x 17cn 3 V;;ngOOd 22:3(1)§d - Fair 0- Poor
0 : 172 2.58
5. Faimess of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4- Always faj - , : _ o ;
ORE r 3- Usually fair | 2- Sometimes unfair | . Usually unfair | 0 - Unfaic
31.89 15.51 1.72 1.72
> —
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

————— s g e

4- Every time 3- Usually 2- Occasionally/Sometimes unlair | - Rarely | 0 - Never
36.20 44.82 15.51 | 344 |00

7 The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, ficld visit opportunitics

for students

4- Regularly

3- Often

2- Sometimes

1 - Rarcly

() - Never

34.48

29.31

21.55

10.34

4.31

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilit

emotional growth.

ates you in cognitive, social and

4- Significantly

3- Very well

2- Moderately

| - Marginally

0 - Not at all

19.82

52.58

21.55

4.31

1.72

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4- Strongly 3- Agree 2- Neutral |- Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
agree
29.31 50 14.65 6.03 0

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes.

4-Everytime | 3- Usually | 2- occasionally/Sometimes | | - Rarely 0 - Never
31.89 43.96 13.79 7.75 2.58

1'1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4-Everytime | 3-Usually | 2- occasionally/Sometimes | | - Rarely 0 - Never
42.24 41.37 7.75 6.89 1.72

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4- Every time 3- Usually | 2- occasionally/Sometimes | | - Rarely 0 - Never
54.31 29.31 13.79 2.58 00
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges

4- Fully 3- Reasonably 2- Partially | - Slightly 0 - Unable o ]
42.24 31.89 16.38 6.03 3.44
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4- Every time_| 3-Usually | 2- occasionally/Sometimes | | - Rarely 0 - Never
34.48 36.20 18.96 6.89 3.44

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,

improvement of the teaching learning process.

review and continuous quality

4- Strongly agree

3- Agrece

2- Neutral

|- Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

31.89

43.10

19.82

5.17

00

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,

participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4- To a great extent

3- Moderate

2- Some what

[- Very little

0 - Not at all

32.75

43.96

18.10

5.17

00

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

4- Strongly agree

3- Agree

2- Neutral

|- Disagree

0 — Strongly disagrece

36.20

39.65

17.24

4.31

2.58

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to
make you ready for the world of work.

4- To a great extent

3- Moderate

2- Some what

1- Very little

0 - Not at all

32.75

43.10

17.24

3.44

3.44

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching,

4- Above 90%

3- 89%

2- 69%

1- 49%

0 - Below 29%

18.96

41.37

27.58

6.89

5.17

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good

4- Strongly agree

3- Agree

2- Neutral

|- Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

32.75

47.41

11.20

6.89

1.72
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Student Satisfaction Survey 2021-22

119 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of the student

119 responses

Rameshkumar uppar

KAVERI SONNAD

Rameshgouda patil

Santosh patil

Sania Agadi

Abhishek Mudalagi

Priyanka Kubasad

Laxmi S Patil

Jyoti B Goudar

Laxmi Amminabhavi

Sameer tadas

Pallavi Gangammanavar

Jyoti Shalavadi

Anjali A Sutrave

VaishaliR N

Poornima doddapujar

Ravikumar H Bennur

Harsha j somaraddi

Sudeep

Spurthi sinnur

Santosh m Majjigudda



Vinayak Shivalli

Bhoomika y

Vaishnavi BM

Priyanka Nagarabett

Sanjana patil

Arpita N Kamalapur

Ashwini Kittur

Vaishnavi k k

Divya B Isari

Vajrashreepatil

AKSHATA N CHAVVANNAVAR

Sahana u

Shreya Unakal

Muskan nadaf

Pruthvi Guruvannavar

Swapna S Jadhav

Karthik Mahadik

Venkatesh Sc Rathod

Jyoti L madiwalar

C H RAMAKRISHNA

Amruta nelagudda

Akshata mulagundmath

Abhishek S Bhure



Rekha Parapur

Anil Raval

Sahana m Narendra

Sudha G kunnur

Gurudev

Safeena banu Gutti

Radha patil

Rajeshwari B Hugar

Akshata Yadavannavar

Pallavi

Mahammadfaruk mullanavar

Ashpak Halemani

Nanda Belavatagi

Harish Goudar

Veenasc

Naveen vaddar

Diya

ROOPA S HUGAR

Bharat Ashok Savant

Mahima

Jyoti Sakrappanavar

Jyoti Kalari

Kaveri L Urankar



Muskan banu mattur

Vishalakshi S Murigennavar

taheseen pendari

Radhika Rathod

Shankar

Shraddha Deginal

Jeevan Nayak

Veena M Hugar

Raju

Andra Pavani

Bibifatima M Katnur

Mallamma S Malligawad

Suma s kittur

Suvarna Nadagoudar

Sushma katti

Nikita

Vidya Ravi Narendra

Kirti P Kattikai

Geeta

Laxmi s bennur

Kavana k gadaginamatha

Aditi Sattikar

Ammana Uzma



Poonamsingh

Srishti Joshi

Shweta Shiraguppi

Akshata Bhajantri

Sanganagouda T Chittaragi

Kedar

Spoorthi

Jannatbi Nadaf

Gouramma S Indur

Mohammad Ismael Quadri

19 more responses are hidden



KUD Reg. no./Roll Number

119 responses

205812028
20511961
20512027
20812052
20512049
20511902
20S12018/109
a4
U02AQ21S0111
U02AQ21S0079
20A13838
U02AQ21S0077
20511953
20811915
164/20512088
20512005
U02AQ21S0131
20511947
U02AQ2150102
20812075

U02AQ21A0152



U02AQ21A0028

20811931

20S12089

20S12019/104

20A13845

20S11954/51

20S11923

20S12090

20S12940/39

20s12091

U02AQ21S0038

20812047

20S12065

20s11987(81)

20812022/ 111

20S12083

20S11957

20A13895

U02AQ21A0186

U02AQ21S0049

20811911

U02AQ21A0100

20S11904



20812033
20511914
20512046
U02AQ21A0197
20511945
20512041 (127)
20512023

78
U02AQ21A0124
20511999
1288233
20511919
20s11990/81
U02AQ21A0007
U02AQ21S0110
20511993
U02AQ21A0009
20512037
20513112
20A13781
U02AQ21S0091
U02AQ21S0100

20S11959



U02AQ21S0087

UO02AQ21A0116

20S12085

U02AQ21A0027

20s12055

0046

20S11951/48

U02AQ21A0123

UO02AQ21A0145

U02AQ21S0065

20S11932

U02AQ21A0066

20812079

U02AQ21A0161

U02AQ21A0171

U02AQ21S0136

U02AQ21S0112

20s11968

U02AQ21A0134

20811972

20S11958

20A13705

20A13714



20A13811
UO02AQ21A0214
20512067
20S11907
U02AQ21S0094
UO02FE21S0015
U02AQ21A0203
20S11948
20S11944

U02AQ21A0080

19 more responses are hidden
Age @ Copy

119 responses
60

53](44%5%)
40 33 (27.7%)

21 (17.6%)
20

7 (5.9%)

1 (0.‘8%) 1 (o.ls%) 1 (o.la%)

10 19+ 20811944 22 24

1(0.8%) 1(0.8%)




Gender

119 responses

What degree program are you pursuing now?

119 responses

What subject area are you currently pursuing?

119 responses

|D Copy

@ Male
@ Female

0 copy
@ Bachelor's
@ Master’s

10 copy
@ Arts

@ Science



1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? Q Copy

119 responses

® 4-851t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
©® 2-551t069%

o @ 1- 30 to 54%
@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? |D Copy

119 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? |D Copy

119 responses

@ 4 - Always effective
@ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective
= — @ 0- Very poor communication




4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as Q Copy

119 responses

@ 4-Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
® 2-Good

® 1-Fair

0- Poor
40.3% ®

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. |D Copy

119 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 - Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |D Copy

119 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never




7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

119 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3-Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

119 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0-Notatall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

119 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
© 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0- Strongly disagree

Q Copy

|D Copy

|D Copy



10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course Q Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

119 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |D Copy
you.

119 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and @ Copy
applications.

119 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never




13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with Q Copy
providing right level of challenges.

119 responses

@ 4-Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
© 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |D Copy
overcome them.

119 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

119 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as Q Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

119 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |D Copy

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
@® 2 - Neutral
40.3% @ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

119 responses

119 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall




19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Q Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

119 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%

@ 3-70-89%
©® 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
A @ 0 - Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |D Copy

very good.

119 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@ 3-Agree

@® 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning
experience in your institution.

119 responses

Nothing

Good

Good

Yes

Everything is good

No

Good institution

Very good

Some are there

They should get to know students about campus placements

They take classes but not with intrest
All boys will come for attendance not classes
There some teacher they didn't know the portion

Our teachers support us in all situation and they will encourage also
Nothing to change

Teaching is Good as per My selected subjects

Improve teaching

Vgood

Very good n understanding

While using ppt for showing videos and all we need speakers to hear the voice.



Institute is best and everyone teacher are best teacher

improvisation of sports activities

All'is good

Well teaching

Nothing to change in the teaching...

Good institute for learning
Good teaching staff

Good education for the institute
Teaching staff also good

Treat every one are equally,especially in the lab time

Please use some more projectors, to get better grasping
Please do provide notes
Teaching is very good

Revise each topic after completion of syllabus

Revise each topic after completion of syllabus

Ntng

Field visits.
Projects based on syllabus.

20

All is good

It was very good to teach the all Facilities some new experience we had to learn about

More effective way to teach

Still improvement

Good faculty

Provide the notes on time

Teachers are good experienced in some department



Usage of LCT will be more effective to learn.
Student's should get group discussions to understand the topics .
Otherwise everything is best ¢

Over all teaching is good

There are lot of problems which has to be keenly observed and taken care of....
Very well

Good institution

Our institution provide all the facilities to the students

Good clg

Good
Teachers have to explain the concepts with more examples related in daily life.

The college does not conduct any exciting activities for the students

They just brag about their infrastructure and make false promises. As there is alot of internal
conflict among the departments in the campus. And it leads to hindrance in studies.

No proper library facilities. There is alot of partiality

*Please teach us to speak English
It's satisfactory
Good teaching,no suggestions

1. Discuss the each and every line of syllabus after completing 1 unit .

2. Provide homework and Discuss in next class .

3. Also encourage every student to do much intrust in studies,competitive exams and extra
activities.

Thank you

To applying new technology, to give field visit opportunities for students with related teachers,
Arenge the study trip for students to learn the field work and improve the knowledge with
practical way

Study trip



Required teaching staff, class rooms, hand mics.

1. Encourage the students for extracurricular activities.

2. We need improvement in teaching by facilities.

3. There is no field visit,study trip till date we need that one also .
4. Provide notes within the two to three days.

5. Please change the timetable it rearrange 10 AM to 9AM

The Teaching Skills Are Good But We Have To Improve Ourself

Better

Take class regular

Please teach us clearly

Equality should be their in between students and the teachers

Physics and chemistry teaching is not good in our college and maths teaching is excellent
Helps for compatitive exams and more composes needed in our institute

1) A fixed time-table with less to no gaps between each classes.( continuous classes with no
gaps)

No suggestions

A fixed time- table with no gaps in between.

Provide enough books
Be more clear when instructing
Need to be more organized as last minute assignments are difficult to be completed.

Application based teaching, teaching helps to getting good jobs , encourage students to
participate in other useful skills

improving in labarotory
section

Improve and explain practically

Everything is satisfactory in our clg so no suggestions are necessary

Its good



%)

1)firstly Punctuality of teachers

2)Appoint Some Good teaching skills teachers

3) Rearrange Library system:Like other colleges we should not take permission for reading the
books

4) Reduce the garden area as it is a useless land make it available for students to sit and study
5)The teachers usually speaks kannada while teaching instead of English

6)Create a strict discipline for students mainly the uniform code

ICT tools should be used more. Soft skills should be given importance. Assignments should be
taken strictly

1. Apparently it could be more helpful if the timings of the college are swapped
2. Probably the books in the library should be ample
3. Give us some pratical knowledge apart from the syllabus to tackle our personal life too

Super

Everything is fine

* book facility is poor.

* no ground facility.

* there is no extra facility or chance to improve our knowledge's in study's.
* no encouragenent's in compitative exams.

* poor in explaining details regarding syllabus.

Some teachers should improve the communication language bcz some time they become rude
and use violent language in the class instead of handling smoothly

Teacher's are good

Teaching skills.

teaching is very good with deep explaination

They have to teach through LCD projector in every class.
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